VICTOR ATIYEH

EHNOR

Wednesday, July 1:

8:45
12:30
6:30

Thursday July 2:
12:30

Friday, July 3:
HOLIDAY

Saturday, July 4:
10:00

Sunday, July 5:
Day of Rest!

Monday, July 6:
12:30

Tuesday July 7:
12:30

Wednesday, July 8:

10:00

Noon

Thursday, July 9:

12:30

Friday, July 10:
Evening

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE

July 1981

GRAND MARSHAL: 4th of July Festivities, Fairview Hospital, Salem

Open House
SPEECH: Oregon Osteopathic Association Biennial Conference -

Portland, Marriott Hotel

Open House

GRAND MARSHAL: Molalla Buckaroo, Molalla

Open House

Open House

SPEECH: Pacific Northwest Bell Community Relations Annual
Conference - Portland, Jantzen Beach Red Lion
SPEECH: Salem Exchange Club - Salem, Golden Pheasant Restaurant

Open House

ATTEND: Oregon Newspaper Publishers' Association Annual
Conference - Salishan

Saturday, July 11 & Sunday, July 12:

Days of Rest!

Monday, July 13:
12:30

Open House




Tuesday, July 14

12:30 Open House
5:00 ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Meeting - Portland
8:00 DINNER/WELCOME: Dr. Prinz, chairman of Daimler-Benz,

Stuttgart, Germany hosted by Freightliner - Portland

Wednesday, July 15:
Trip to Baker Area

Thursday, July 16:
No Open House

Friday, July 17:
No Open House

Saturday, July 18:
6:30 DINNER & SPEECH: United Transportation Union 1981 Region 9
Meeting - Eugene, Valley River Inn

Sunday, July 19:
Day of Rest!

Monday, July 20:

12:30 Open House

Tuesday, July 21:

12:30 Open House

Wednesday, July 22:

12:30 Open House

6:00 SPEECH: National Student Safety Program, 23rd Annual

Conference - Corvallis, OSU Memorial Union Ballroom

Thursday, July 23:
12:30 Open House

Friday, July 24:
No Open House

Saturday, July 25:
Day of Rest!

Sunday, July 26:
2:00 ATTEND: Chief Joseph Days Rodeo - Joseph

Monday, July 27:
12:30 Open House

Tuesday, July 28:
12:30 Open House




Wednesday, July 29:
12:30 Open House

Thursday, July 30:
12:30 Open House

Friday, July 31:
4:30 Pachyderm Club Barbecue - Governor's Home




